Date/venue

7/26/25, 9:00 PM
Pista 9

7/26/25, 9:00 PM
Pista 10

7/26/25,10:00 PM
Pista 9

7/26/25,10:00 PM
Pista 10

7/26/25,11:00 PM
Pista 9

7/26/25,11:00 PM
Pista 10

Can Prat 0725

Calendar: Masculino C+ / Grupo A

Home

Hector Moreno Palau
Albert Gumma Briones

Asier Haro
Juan Antonio Maldonado Fresneda

Neizan Diaz

Luis Pifas

Marc Garcia lbafiez
Pol Costa Rodriguez

Hector Moreno Palau
Albert Gumma Briones

Neizan Diaz
Luis Pifas

1/1

Result

6-0

8-2

9-0

39

4-9

7-5

P xporty

Away team

Marc Garcia lbafez
Pol Costa Rodriguez

Neizan Diaz

Luis Piflas

Hector Moreno Palau
Albert Gumma Briones

Asier Haro
Juan Antonio Maldonado Fresneda

Asier Haro
Juan Antonio Maldonado Fresneda

Marc Garcia lbafiez
Pol Costa Rodriguez
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